
  

 

Baltic Hotel Vana Wiru   
Hotels 

Viru 11, 10140 Tallinn 

Ph: +372 669 1500 

hotel@vanawiru.ee 

www.baltichotelgroup.com 

8

2

Old Town 

 

Barons Boutique Hotel Tallinn   
Hotels 

Suur-Karja 7/ Väike-Karja 2, 10140 Tallinn 

Ph: +372 699 9700 

barons@barons.ee 

www.barons.ee 

3

3

Old Town 

 

Hotel Bern   
Hotels 

Aia 10, 10111 Tallinn 

Ph: +372 680 6630 

bern@tallinnhotels.ee 

www.tallinnhotels.ee 

5

0

Old Town 

 

Hotel L'Ermitage    
Hotels 

Toompuiestee 19, 10137 Tallinn 

Ph: +372 699 6400 

info@lermitagehotel.ee 

www.lermitagehotel.ee 

1

2

2

City Centre 

 

Hotel Palace    
Hotels 

Vabaduse väljak 3, 10141 Tallinn 

Ph: +372 680 6655 

palace@tallinnhotels.ee 

www.tallinnhotels.ee 
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9

City Centre 

 

Meriton Old Town Garden Hotel  
Hotels 

Lai 24 / Pikk 29, 10133 Tallinn 

Ph: +372 664 8800 

garden@meritonhotels.com 

www.oldtownhotelstallinn.com 

5

0

Old Town 



  

 

Meriton Old Town Hotel   
Hotels 

Lai 49, 10133 Tallinn 

Ph: +372 614 1300 

oldtown@meritonhotels.com 

www.meritonhotels.com 

4

1

Old Town 

 

My City Hotel    
Hotels 

Vana-Posti 11/13, 10146 Tallinn 

Ph: +372 622 0900 

info@mycityhotel.ee 

www.mycityhotel.ee 

6

8

Old Town 

 

Nordic Hotel Forum ****    
Hotels 

Viru väljak 3, 10111 Tallinn 

Ph: +372 622 2900  

forum@nordichotels.eu 

www.nordichotels.eu 

2
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7

City Centre 

 

Old Town Maestro's   
Hotels 

Suur-Karja 10, 10140 Tallinn 

Ph: +372 626 2000 

maestro@maestrohotel.ee 

www.maestrohotel.ee 

2

3

Old Town 

 

Original Sokos Hotel Viru    
Hotels 

Viru väljak 4, 10111 Tallinn 

Ph: +372 680 9300 

viru.reservation@sok.fi 

www.sokoshotels.fi/en/tallinn/sokos-hotel-viru 

4

2

3

City Centre 

 

Radisson Blu Hotel Olümpia    
Hotels 

Liivalaia 33, 10118 Tallinn 

Ph: +372 631 5333 

info.olumpia.tallinn@radissonblu.com 

www.radissonblu.com/olumpiahotel-tallinn 

3

9

0

City Centre 



  

 

Radisson Blu Sky Hotel     
Hotels 

Rävala puiestee 3, 10143 Tallinn 

Ph: +372 682 3000 

info.tallinn@radissonblu.com 

www.radissonblu.com/hotel-tallinn 

2

8

0

City Centre 

 

Solo Sokos Hotel Estoria   
Hotels 

Viru väljak 4, 10111 Tallinn 

https://www.sokoshotels.fi/et/tallinn/ 

9

3

City Centre 

 

St. Barbara Hotell   
Hotels 

Roosikrantsi 2A, 10119 Tallinn 

Ph: +372 640 0040 

reservations@stbarbara.ee 

www.stbarbara.ee 

5

3

City Centre 

 

St Olav   
Hotels 

Lai 5, 10123 Tallinn 

Ph: +372 616 1180 

olav@olav.ee 

www.tallinnhistoricalhotels.com/index.php?lang

=et&tpl=1061&c_tpl=1040 
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8

Old Town 

 

Swissôtel Tallinn   
Hotels 

Tornimäe 3, 10145 Tallinn 

Ph: +372 624 0000 

Tallinn@swissotel.com 

www.swissotel.com/tallinn 

2

3

8

City Centre 

 

Tallink City Hotel    
Hotels 

A.Laikmaa 5, 10145 Tallinn 

Ph: +372 630 0800 

cityhotel@tallink.ee 

www.tallinkhotels.com/en/ 

3

3

2

City Centre 

 

http://www.tourism.tallinn.ee/eng/ 
 


